FILTRO A TASCHE
DONALDSON SPOTAIR SA-F40
unit type Ricambio Elementi filtranti per
Unità filtrante
Scheda tecnica media filtrante Scheda tecnica elemento filtrante Certificato ISO
SA-F40HF RAL 5019 BAG DURALIFE Oleophobic AS 4 FM_DuraLife_Antistatic_Oleo_Hydrophobic_4210955GB RE_B_Dalamatic_Style_D_DOCAM0832501 ISO_CERTIFICATE_DURALIFE
SA-F40VF RAL 5019 BAG DURALIFE Oleophobic AS 4 FM_DuraLife_Antistatic_Oleo_Hydrophobic_4210955GB RE_B_Dalamatic_Style_D_DOCAM0832501 ISO_CERTIFICATE_DURALIFE
DATA SHEET

nc
e
(p
as
ca
ls
)
Airflow Rate (m3/s)
Airflow vs. Resistance
SIDE ELEVATION FRONT ELEVATION
Spotair filter for vertical mounting
*This dimension is approximate and is dependent on make of motor
SPECIFICATIONS
  Filtration No. of DIMENSION Approx. Filter type      area elements a net weight
  Fabric media:
 SA-F20VF    180 kg  2.0 m2 2 760 mm  SA-F20VB    159 kg
 SA-F40VF    199 kg  4.0 m2 4 760 mm  SA-F40VB    178 kg
 Spun-bonded polyester media:
 SA-C100VF    173 kg  10.0 m2 2 625 mm  SA-C100VB    152 kg
524
required for
maintenance on
side with hinged

262Aperture
Centre-line
of aperture
Fan motor
(0.75 kW)
Fan box (with hinged opening
for access to elements.
Hinge can be fitted either side
– standard position shown)
PLAN ELEVATION
Centre-line
of aperture
SPECIFICATIONS
  Filtration No. of DIMENSION Approx.  Filter type      area elements a net weight
  Fabric media:
 SA-F20HF    174 kg  2.0 m2 2 760 mm  SA-F20HB    153 kg
 SA-F25HF    176 kg  2.5 m2 2 1010 mm  SA-F25HB    155 kg
 SA-F40HF    193 kg  4.0 m2 4 760 mm  SA-F40HB    172 kg
 SA-F50HF    196 kg  5.0 m2 4 1010 mm  SA-F50HB    175 kg
 Spun-bonded polyester media:
 SA-C100HF    167 kg  10.0 m2 2 625 mm  SA-C100HB    146 kg
Spotair filter for horizontal mounting
*This dimension is approximate and is dependent on make of motor
3
Data Sheet